1270nm-1610nm CWDM Pigtail Analog LD less than 2GHz
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
1270nm-1610nm CWDM Pigtail Analog LD less than 2GHz
HEDLM-X1XXXXX
Features:
 Coaxial Package

TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Package
Series:
Pin Type Isolator Connector
RF
Bandwidth
HEDLM-27130ASA1G A LD-Pin-1 Single Stage SC/APC <2GHz
HEDLM-33120BFA2G B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/APC <2GHz
HEDLM-39130CSA1G C LD-Pin-1 Single Stage SC/APC <2GHz
HEDLM-43130DT1G D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage ST/PC <2GHz
HEDLM-49120EFA2G2 E LD-Pin-2 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
HEDLM-55130DF1G D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/PC <2GHz
HEDLM-57130CFA1G2 C LD-Pin-1 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
HEDLM-59120DF2G D LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/PC <2GHz
HEDLM-61120CFA1G2 C LD-Pin-1 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact HighEasy sales.
Absolute Maximum Ratings: *Note2
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~+100 ℃